
Name of 
Departme 
nt/ Board 
I Corp. 
Auth 

RGTPP, 
HPGCL, 
Khedar, 

HPGCL 

The due date of the tender against e-NIT No. 08/RGTPP/SYDIAC-545/2025-26 dated 29.12.2025 (Tender ID: 2025_HBC_493585_1) is as under: 

Hisar, 
Haryana. 

RAJIV GANDH THERMAL POWER PLANT, KHEDAR, HISAR 
(A UNIT OF HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED) 

Name of Work/ 
Notice / Tender 

An ISO: 9001, ISO: 14001 and OHSAS: 18001 Certified Company 

Replacement/Repairing 
of Damaged Air 
Discharge Ducts of the 
Air Washer Units (AWU 
No. 1 to 8) & Unitary 
Air Filters (UAF No. 1 & 
2) for Air Ventilation 
System of 2x600 MW, 
RGTPP, HPGCL, 
Khedar, Hisar. 

Regd. Office -C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula 
Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517 
GST Registration No. : 06AABCH4536J1ZM 

Start Date / Bid 
Submission End 

Date / Bid 
Opening Date 

Bid Submission 
Start Date: 
05.03.2026, 
06:00 PM 

Public Notice / Tender Notice 
Corrigendum-IV 

Bid Submission 
End Date: 
24.03.2026. 
11:00 AM 

Bid Opening date: 
27.03.2026, 
03:00 PM 

|Amount / EMD Website of 
in Rupees the 

Department 

Website: www.hpgcl.org.in 
PAN No. :AABCH4536J 

Rs. 66,000/ http:/letenders. 
hry.nic.in 

Nodal Officer / 
Contact details / 

Email 

XEN / Switchyard 
82220-23574 

xensyd.rgtpp@hpgcl 
.org.in 

Tender Ref. No. I 
Tender No. 

Tender |D: 
2025 HBC 493585 1 

e-NIT No. 
08/RGTPPISYDIAC 
545/2025-26 dated 
29.12.2025 

hen XEN 7SWitchyard 
RGTPP, HPGCL, 
Khedar, Hisar. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

